2020 ARA Rate Card

Residential Catchments

2020 Rate (/ha)

Big Lake

Castle Downs Extension
Dechene, Donsdale, Jamieson, & Wedgewood
Decoteau

Ebbers and Gorman
Edgemont

Ellerslie

Goodridge Corners
Heritage Valley

Horse Hill

Lake District

Lewis Farms

Palisades

Pilot Sound

Riverview

Southeast

Terwillegar Heights

The Grange

The Meadows
Windermere

$118,402
$134,133
$15,626
$166,304
$167,218
$233,180
$178,467
$97,872
$222,243
$263,818
$149,433
$181,765
$91,594
$200,487
$166,286
$147,869
$54,851
$287,977

$196,158
$196,539

Industrial / Commercial Catchments

2020 Rate (/ha)

Aurum & Clover Bar

Crossroads

Edmonton Energy & Technology Park
Maple Ridge & Southeast Industrial
Mistatim

Place LaRue

Poundmaker

Pylypow

Rampart

Sunwapta

Winterburn

$112,538
$44,856
$92,708
$81,498
$23,405
$66,005
$52,663
$84,960
$157,881

$56,803
$50,870

Land Dedication Rates

2020 Rate (/ha)

SW Quadrant
SE Quadrant
NW/West Quadrant

NE Quadrant
Crossroads

$741,000
$618,000
$618,000

$618,000
$401,375




