2020 ARA Rate Card

Residential Catchments	2020 Rate (/ha)
Big Lake	\$118,402
Castle Downs Extension	\$134,133
Dechene, Donsdale, Jamieson, & Wedgewood	\$15,626
Decoteau	\$166,304
Ebbers and Gorman	\$167,218
Edgemont	\$233,180
Ellerslie	\$178,467
Goodridge Corners	\$97,872
Heritage Valley	\$222,243
Horse Hill	\$263,818
Lake District	\$149,433
Lewis Farms	\$181,765
Palisades	\$91,594
Pilot Sound	\$200,487
Riverview	\$166,286
Southeast	\$147,869
Terwillegar Heights	\$54,851
The Grange	\$287,977
The Meadows	\$196,158
Windermere	\$196,539

Industrial / Commercial Catchments	2020 Rate (/ha)
Aurum & Clover Bar	\$112,538
Crossroads	\$44,856
Edmonton Energy & Technology Park	\$92,708
Maple Ridge & Southeast Industrial	\$81,498
Mistatim	\$23,405
Place LaRue	\$66,005
Poundmaker	\$52,663
Pylypow	\$84,960
Rampart	\$157,881
Sunwapta	\$56,803
Winterburn	\$50,870

Land Dedication Rates	2020 Rate (/ha)
SW Quadrant	\$741,000
SE Quadrant	\$618,000
NW/West Quadrant	\$618,000
NE Quadrant	\$618,000
Crossroads	\$401,375